
Credit card fee: 3.5% of balance charged. 

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1,  2026

MONTHLY RATES

$1,000

UNIT SQ FT APARTMENT STYLE RATE

Red Oak 250 Deluxe Studio  |  1 Bath  |  Kitchenette

Ironwood 2 372 1 Bed  |  1 Bath  |  Kitchenette

Ironwood 1 $4,270

$5,008

$4,124

$4,124

$3,651

$5,008

372 1 Bed  |  1 Bath 

Studio  |  1/2 BathHickory 178

Sycamore Deluxe Studio  |  1 Bath227

Silver Maple 456 Deluxe 1 Bed  |  1 Bath  |  Kitchenette

Second Occupant Fee

Three daily, nutritious meals, 
plus snacks

In-room meal delivery when ill

Outdoor courtyard

General building/maintenance 
services

Beauty salon

Basic health monitoring, 
medication management and 
assistance with activities of 
daily living

Social, spiritual, wellness and 
leisure activities

Light housekeeping (weekly)

Weekly laundry & linen changes

All basic utilities, including 
cable

24-hour emergency response 
personnel on site

Computer access with high-
speed, wireless internet

SUITE RENTAL INCLUDES

$29

ADDITIONAL FEES RATE

Transportation Fee | Crete City Limits

Admission Trip from Lincoln

Transportation Fee | Outside Crete $100

$134

$500

$45

$1,000

$65

Community Fee (one-time, non-refundable)

Waitlist Fee (refundable)

Pet Fee

$200Daily Respite Room Rate

Telephone

Tabitha provides additional services, such as home health care, 
hospice, and physical, occupational and speech therapies. You may 
obtain these services from outside sources.

CT_RS_0046_251118_P


