

EFFECTIVE JANUARY 1, 2026

An Eventide Affiliate

UNIT	SQ FT	APARTMENT STYLE	RATE
Hickory	178	Studio 1/2 Bath	\$3,651
Sycamore	227	Deluxe Studio 1 Bath	\$4,124
Red Oak	250	Deluxe Studio 1 Bath Kitchenette	\$4,124
Ironwood 1	372	1 Bed 1 Bath	\$4,270
Ironwood 2	372	1 Bed 1 Bath Kitchenette	\$5,008
Silver Maple	456	Deluxe 1 Bed 1 Bath Kitchenette	\$5,008
Second Occupant Fee			





Tabitha provides additional services, such as home health care, hospice, and physical, occupational and speech therapies. You may obtain these services from outside sources.

ADDITIONAL FEES	RATE
Community Fee (one-time, non-refundable)	\$1,000
Waitlist Fee (refundable)	\$500
Transportation Fee Crete City Limits	\$45
Transportation Fee Outside Crete	\$100
Admission Trip from Lincoln	\$134
Pet Fee	\$65
Telephone	\$29
Daily Respite Room Rate	\$200

SUITE RENTAL INCLUDES

- Three daily, nutritious meals, plus snacks
- ✓ In-room meal delivery when ill
- 24-hour emergency response personnel on site
- All basic utilities, including cable
- Computer access with highspeed, wireless internet
- **⋄** Weekly laundry & linen changes
- **⊘** Light housekeeping (weekly)
- Social, spiritual, wellness and leisure activities
- Basic health monitoring, medication management and assistance with activities of daily living
- Beauty salon
- General building/maintenance services
- Outdoor courtyard

Credit card fee: 3.5% of balance charged.